
ID Task
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Croydon College Capital Works 2024 110 days Tue 02/04/24 Mon 02/09/24
2 Internal Refurb 107 days Tue 02/04/24 Wed 28/08/24
3 Design 20 days Tue 02/04/24 Mon 29/04/24
4 Finalise GF Toilets/3rd Floor 

Classroom Designs
1 wk Tue 02/04/24 Mon 

08/04/24
5 Finalise Refectory Design 4 wks Tue 02/04/24 Mon 29/04/24
6

7 Procurement 51 days Tue 02/04/24 Wed 12/06/24
8 Agree Tender List 2 wks Tue 02/04/24 Mon 15/04/24
9 Prepare Tender Documents 1 wk Tue 09/04/24 Mon 15/04/24
10 Release Tender 0 days Mon 15/04/24Mon 15/04/24
11 Tender Period 6 wks Tue 16/04/24 Mon 27/05/24
12 Refectory Tender Addendum Issued0 days Mon 29/04/24Mon 29/04/24
13 Tender Return Deadline 0 days Mon 27/05/24Mon 27/05/24
14 Tender Clarification & Evaluation Period1 wk Tue 28/05/24 Mon 03/06/24
15 Tender Report Issued 0 days Mon 03/06/24Mon 03/06/24
16 College Approval to Award (F&R 

Committee)
0 days Wed 

12/06/24
Wed 
12/06/24

17 Contract Award 0 days Wed 12/06/24Wed 12/06/24
18

19 Construction 56 days Wed 12/06/24Wed 28/08/24
20 Contractor Mobilisation 3 wks Wed 12/06/24Tue 02/07/24
21 Start on Site 0 days Tue 02/07/24 Tue 02/07/24
22 Construction Period 8 wks Wed 03/07/24Tue 27/08/24
23 Handover 1 day Wed 28/08/24Wed 28/08/24
24

25 Window Replacement 110 days Tue 02/04/24 Mon 02/09/24
26 Procurement 40 days Tue 02/04/24 Mon 27/05/24
27 Baily Garner Specification Issued 7 days Tue 02/04/24 Wed 10/04/24
28 Prepare Tender Documents 1 wk Mon 08/04/24Fri 12/04/24
29 Release Tender 1 day Mon 15/04/24Mon 15/04/24
30 Tender Period 4 wks Tue 16/04/24 Mon 13/05/24
31 Tender Clarification & Evaluation Period1 wk Tue 14/05/24 Mon 20/05/24
32 College Approval to Award 1 wk Tue 21/05/24 Mon 27/05/24
33 Contract Award 0 days Mon 27/05/24Mon 27/05/24
34

35 Construction 70 days Tue 28/05/24 Mon 02/09/24
36 Place Window Order 10 wks Tue 28/05/24 Mon 05/08/24
37 Contractor Mobilisation 4 wks Tue 28/05/24 Mon 24/06/24
38 Start on Site 0 days Mon 05/08/24Mon 05/08/24
39 Construction Period 4 wks Tue 06/08/24 Mon 02/09/24
40 Handover 0 days Mon 02/09/24Mon 02/09/24
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Project: Croydon College Windo
Date: Wed 03/04/24


